I.R.C. Resistors
MANU
CODE
211
LRC SERIES LOW CHIP RESISTORS
Standard 2512, 2010 and 1206 sizes. Resistance values down to 1206 sizes
0.010ω. Leach resistant solder-plated copper wrap-around termination. Low
inductance thick film design for current sensing applications.

mount styles (OARS). They provide superior thermal expansion cycling, low
inductance and is flameproof. Applications include current sensing, feedback
circuits, surge and pulse, AC applications. Tolerance: 1%. Load life @ 70˚C
(1000 hours): 1% D max. Temperature cycle @ –40˚C & +125˚C (1000 cyc): 1%
max.
146 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Cat. No.
Case
Size
Power
Rating
Resistance
(Ohms) Tol. Net Price
LRF1206LF-01-R010FTR 1206 1/2W 0.01 ±1% $1.25
LR1206LF-01-R050FTR 1206 1/2W 0.05 ±1% .72
LR1206LF-01-R100FTR 1206 1/2W 0.10 ±1% 1.31
LRF2010LF-01-R020FTR 2010 1W 0.02 ±1% 1.34
LR2010LF-01-R050FTR 2010 1W 0.05 ±1% 1.03
LR2010LF-01-R100FTR 2010 1W 0.10 ±1% 1.03
LR2010LF-01-R200FTR 2010 1W 0.20 ±1% 1.03
LR2010LF-01-R500FTR 2010 1W 0.50 ±1% 1.03
LR2512LF-01-R050FTR 2512 1.5W 0.05 ±1% 1.25
LR2512LF-01-R100FTR 2512 1.5W 0.10 ±1% 1.12
LR2512LF-01-R500FTR 2512 1.5W 0.50 ±1% 1.09
LR2512LF-01-1R00FTR 2512 1.5W 1.0 ±1% 1.09
Cat. No. Power Rating Tolerance Resistance (Ohms) Net Price
l LRF3W-01-R005-JLF 3W 5% 0.005 $1.40
l LRF3W-01-R010-JLF 3W 5% 0.010 1.40
l LRF3W-01-R020-JLF 3W 5% 0.020 1.40
LRF3W-01-R050-JLF 3W 5% 0.050 1.42
l LRF3W-01-R100-JLF 3W 5% 0.100 1.40
NOTE: Sold in minimum package of 100. T/R also available upon request.
Cat. No.
Power
Rating